VARSITY

Mar.

Apr.

25
26
29

O oo Wn K

16
20
24
26
29
30

1
2
7
9/10

ISLE OF WIGHT ACADEMY
2019 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Windsor High School (scrimmage)
Hickory High School (scrimmage)
Smithfield High School (scrimmage)
Atlantic Shores Christian

Nansemond Suffolk Academy

Kenston Forest School

Brunswick Academy
Fuqua School

Kenston Forest School
Southampton Academy
Broadwater Academy
Portsmouth Christian
Broadwater Academy
St. Margaret’s School
Hickory High School

Southampton Academy

Atlantic Shores Christian

Nansemond Suffolk Academy

Portsmouth Christian
Norfolk Christian
Fuqua School

MAC Tournament

14/16-17 State Playoffs

away
away
HOME
away
away

away

HOME
away
HOME
HOME
HOME
away
away
away
HOME
away
HOME
HOME

HOME
away
HOME
TBA
TBA

4:00
4:00
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
3:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

3:30
4:30
5:00
TBA
TBA



JUNIOR VARSITY

Mar. 6
8
11
26
28
29

Apr. 1

O oo Wn K

12
15
16
17
26
29
30

Hickory High School (scrimmage)
Smithfield High School (scrimmage)
Southampton High School
Nansemond Suffolk Academy
Richmond Christian School

Kenston Forest School

Brunswick Academy
Atlantic Shores Christian
Kenston Forest School
Atlantic Shores Christian
Broadwater Academy
Hampton Christian School
Portsmouth Christian
Southampton Academy
Broadwater Academy
Southampton High School
Richmond Christian School
Hampton Christian School

Nansemond Suffolk Academy

Portsmouth Christian

Varsity Coaches: Jill Edwards and Chris Hooper

Junior Varsity Coach: Pam Pye

_Headmaster: Mark Munford

Athletic Director: Dale Chapman

away
away
away
HOME
away

HOME

away
HOME
away
away
away
HOME
HOME
away
HOME
HOME
HOME
away

away

away

4:20
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30 (JIV)
4:30
4:30 (JIV)
4:30
4:30 (JIV)
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30 JIV)



