ISLE OF WIGHT ACADEMY 2019 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

VARSITY

Mar.	5	Windsor High School (scrimmage)	away	4:00
	6	Hickory High School (scrimmage)	away	4:00
	8	Smithfield High School (scrimmage)	HOME	4:00
	25	Atlantic Shores Christian	away	4:30
	26	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	away	4:30
	29	Kenston Forest School	away	4:30
Apr.	1	Brunswick Academy	HOME	4:30
	4	Fuqua School	away	4:30
	5	Kenston Forest School	HOME	3:30
	8	Southampton Academy	HOME	4:30
	9	Broadwater Academy	HOME	4:30
	12	Portsmouth Christian	away	4:30
	16	Broadwater Academy	away	4:30
	20	St. Margaret's School	away	4:30
	24	Hickory High School	HOME	5:00
	26	Southampton Academy	away	4:30
	29	Atlantic Shores Christian	HOME	4:30
	30	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	HOME	4:30
May	1	Portsmouth Christian	HOME	3:30
	2	Norfolk Christian	away	4:30
	7	Fuqua School	HOME	5:00
	9/10	MAC Tournament	TBA	TBA
	14/16-1	7 State Playoffs	TBA	TBA

JUNIOR VARSITY

Mar.	6	Hickory High School (scrimmage)	away	4:20
	8	Smithfield High School (scrimmage)	away	4:00
	11	Southampton High School	away	4:30
	26	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	HOME	4:30
	28	Richmond Christian School	away	4:30
	29	Kenston Forest School	HOME	4:30
Apr.	1	Brunswick Academy	away	4:00
	4	Atlantic Shores Christian	HOME	4:30
	5	Kenston Forest School	away	4:30
	8	Atlantic Shores Christian	away	4:30
	9	Broadwater Academy	away	4:30 (JJV)
	11	Hampton Christian School	HOME	4:30
	12	Portsmouth Christian	HOME	4:30 (JJV)
	15	Southampton Academy	away	4:30
	16	Broadwater Academy	HOME	4:30 (JJV)
	17	Southampton High School	HOME	4:30
	26	Richmond Christian School	HOME	4:30
	29	Hampton Christian School	away	4:30
	30	Nansemond Suffolk Academy	away	4:30
May	2	Portsmouth Christian	away	4:30 (JJV)

Varsity Coaches: Jill Edwards and Chris Hooper

Junior Varsity Coach: Pam Pye

<u>Headmaster: Mark Munford</u> Athletic Director: <u>Dale Chapman</u>